

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 602-603 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

UTTAM KUMAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,early hearing and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 513 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 10/08/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.
Ms. Shipra Ghose, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Pyoli, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CrI. Nos.602-603/2009

Learned counsel for the appellants and learned
counsel for the respondent are present.

Registry to process the matter for listing before
the Hon'ble Court as and when the connected matter will become
ready.

Item No.70

-2-

CrI.A. No.513/2010

Original record is said to be still awaited.

Office to send a reminder to the concerned court
through FAX directing to send the original record immediately.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR