

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 6405-6406/2012 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 602-603 OF 2009

UTTAM KUMAR & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 16/03/2012 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Shipra Ghose, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitions for bail along with appeals may be
listed before the regular Bench expeditiously.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(NEELAM ARORA)
COURT MASTER