

ITEM NO.107
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 602-603 OF 2009

UTTAM KUMAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail, early hearing and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 513 of 2010

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 30/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

Ms. Pyoli, Adv.

For Ms. Shipra Ghose, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the Ms. Pyoli, Advocate, for Ms. Shipra Ghose, learned counsel for the appellant, adjourned for two weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER